
day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17

Saturday Physiology 2 Theory
@ America LR

Psychology
@America RL

Sunday
Immunology Theory

@ Research center, Dentistry school, 
Main TUMS campus

Immunology Practical
Group A&B

Physical Training II
Boys

Monday Medical Genetics
@ Europe LR

Physical Training I
Girls

Medical Terminology I&II
Group A

Tuesday
Immunology Theory

@ Research center, Dentistry school, 
Main TUMS campus

Physical Training I
Boys

Physiology 2 Theory
@ America LR

Wednesday Physiology Practical
Group A&B

Divine Texts
@ Africa LR

Group B

Physical Training II
Girls

Contemporary History of IRAN
@ Australia LR

Group B

Thursday

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/06/24 9/14/2024 Saturday
Physiology 2 Theory

CNS 
Dr. Riyahi

1

1403/06/25 9/15/2024 Sunday
Immunology Theory

Introduction to Immunology
Dr. Norbakhsh

1

1403/06/26 9/16/2024 Monday
Medical Genetics

Introduction to Medical Genetics
Dr. Ghadami

Medical Terminology I & II
@ Intl' College of TUMS

Group A
1

1403/06/27 9/17/2024 Tuesday
Immunology Theory

Cells and organs of the Immune system
Dr. Soltan toyeh

Physiology 2 Theory
Endocrine

Dr. Faghihi
1

1403/06/28 9/18/2024 Wednesday
Divine Texts

Group B
Dr. Mosavi

Contemporary History of IRAN
Group B

Dr. Mosavi
1

1403/06/29 9/19/2024 Thursday 1

1403/06/30 9/20/2024 Friday 1

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/06/31 9/21/2024 Saturday 2

1403/07/01 9/22/2024 Sunday
Immunology Theory
Antigens/ Antibodies

Dr. Sharif

Immunology Practical
Group A

Lab biosafety /Ring Test 
Immunoelectrophoresis 

Dr. Moslemizadeh

2

1403/07/02 9/23/2024 Monday

Medical Genetics
Modes of Monogenic and Complex 

Inheritance
Dr. Ghadami

Medical Terminology I & II
@ Intl' College of TUMS

Group A
2

1403/07/03 9/24/2024 Tuesday
Immunology Theory

Antigen-Antibody Interactions
Dr. Soltan toyeh

Physiology 2 Theory
Endocrine

Dr. Faghihi
2

1403/07/04 9/25/2024 Wednesday

Physiology Practical
Group A

Cell count
Dr. Ashabi

Divine Texts
Group B

Dr. Mosavi

Contemporary History of IRAN
Group B

Dr. Mosavi
2

Dentistry Student (Feb. 2023 entry) Session 2024-2025 Term 4



1403/07/05 9/26/2024 Thursday 2

1403/07/06 9/27/2024 Friday 2

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/07/07 9/28/2024 Saturday
Physiology 2 Theory

CNS 
Dr. Riyahi

Psychology
History and new perspectives and 

approaches
Dr. Ershadimanesh

3

1403/07/08 9/29/2024 Sunday
Immunology Theory
Complement System

Dr. Izad

Immunology Practical
Group B

Lab biosafety /Ring Test 
Immunoelectrophoresis 

Dr. Moslemizadeh

3

1403/07/09 9/30/2024 Monday
Medical Genetics

Cytogenetics- Introduction + Methods
Dr. Akrami 

Medical Terminology I & II
@ Intl' College of TUMS

Group A
3

1403/07/10 10/1/2024 Tuesday
Immunology Theory

Cytokines
Dr. Mohammadi

Physiology 2 Theory
Endocrine

Dr. Faghihi
3

1403/07/11 10/2/2024 Wednesday
Physiology Practical Group A

CT, BT, HCT
Dr. Ranjbaran

Divine Texts
Group B

Dr. Mosavi

Contemporary History of IRAN
Group B

Dr. Mosavi
3

1403/07/12 10/3/2024 Thursday 3

1403/07/13 10/4/2024 Friday 3

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/07/14 10/5/2024 Saturday
Physiology 2 Theory

CNS 
Dr. Riyahi

Psychology
Physiological foundations of psychology

Dr. Ershadimanesh
4

1403/07/15 10/6/2024 Sunday

Immunology Theory
Major Histocompatibility Complex 

(MHC) and Antigen 
presentation
Dr. Nicknam

Immunology Practical
Group A

Phagocytosis
Ms. Ansaripour

4

1403/07/16 10/7/2024 Monday

Medical Genetics
Cytogenetics- Chromosomal 

Abnormalities
Dr. Akrami 

Medical Terminology I & II
@ Intl' College of TUMS

Group A
4

1403/07/17 10/8/2024 Tuesday

Immunology Theory
Major Histocompatibility Complex 

(MHC) and Antigen 
presentation
Dr. Nicknam

Physiology 2 Theory
Endocrine

Dr. Nabavizadeh
4

1403/07/18 10/9/2024 Wednesday

Physiology Practical
Group A

EKG
Dr. Sohanaki

Divine Texts
Group B

Dr. Mosavi

Contemporary History of IRAN
Group B

Dr. Mosavi
4

1403/07/19 10/10/2024 Thursday 4

1403/07/20 10/11/2024 Friday 4

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/07/21 10/12/2024 Saturday
Physiology 2 Theory

Special Sense
Dr. Riyahi

Psychology
Psychological growth and development

Dr. Ershadimanesh
5

1403/07/22 10/13/2024 Sunday

Immunology Theory
Development and activation of B 

lymphocytes 
(Humoral Immunity)

Dr. Soltan toyeh

Immunology Practical
Group B

Phagocytosis
Ms. Ansaripour

5

1403/07/23 10/14/2024 Monday
Medical Genetics

Complex + Cytoplasmic Inheritance
Dr. Akrami

Medical Terminology I & II
@ Intl' College of TUMS

Group A
5

1403/07/24 10/15/2024 Tuesday
Immunology Theory

Midterm Exam
Dr. Izad

Physiology 2 Theory
Endocrine

Dr. Nabavizadeh
5



1403/07/25 10/16/2024 Wednesday

Physiology Practical
Group A

Heart Sound/Blood pressure
Dr. Ranjbaran

Divine Texts
Group B

Dr. Mosavi

Contemporary History of IRAN
Group B

Dr. Mosavi
5

1403/07/26 10/17/2024 Thursday 5

1403/07/27 10/18/2024 Friday 5

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/07/28 10/19/2024 Saturday
Physiology 2 Theory

Special Sense
Dr. Riyahi

Psychology
Psychological growth and development

Dr. Ershadimanesh
6

1403/07/29 10/20/2024 Sunday
Immunology Theory
Mucosal Immunity

Dr. Vodjgani

Immunology Practical
Group A

ASO
Dr. Hazrati

6

1403/07/30 10/21/2024 Monday
Medical Genetics
Cancer Genetics

Dr. Akrami 

Medical Terminology I & II
@ Intl' College of TUMS

Group A
6

1403/08/01 10/22/2024 Tuesday

Immunology Theory
Development and activation of T 

lymphocytes 
(Cell mediated Immunity )

Dr. Noorbakhsh

Physiology 2 Theory
Special Sense
Dr. Kianian

6

1403/08/02 10/23/2024 Wednesday

Physiology Practical
Group A

Spirometry
Dr. Adeli

Divine Texts
Group B

Dr. Mosavi

Contemporary History of IRAN
Group B

Dr. Mosavi
6

1403/08/03 10/24/2024 Thursday 6

1403/08/04 10/25/2024 Friday 6

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/08/05 10/26/2024 Saturday
Physiology 2 Theory

CNS 
Dr. Riyahi

Psychology
Perception and perceptual development

Dr. Ershadimanesh
7

1403/08/06 10/27/2024 Sunday
Immunology Theory

Immunology of Infectious diseases
Dr. Noorbakhsh

Immunology Practical
Group B

ASO
Dr. Hazrati

7

1403/08/07 10/28/2024 Monday
Medical Genetics

Genetics of Hematologic Disorders
Dr. Akrami

Medical Terminology I & II
@ Intl' College of TUMS

Group A
7

1403/08/08 10/29/2024 Tuesday

Immunology Theory
Mechanisms and Classification of 

Hypersensitivity
Dr. Rezaie

Physiology 2 Theory
Endocrine

Dr. Faghihi
7

1403/08/09 10/30/2024 Wednesday

Physiology Practical
Group A
Reflex

Dr. Kianian
Osmose

Dr. Ashabi

Divine Texts
Group B

Dr. Mosavi

Contemporary History of IRAN
Group B

Dr. Mosavi
7

1403/08/10 10/31/2024 Thursday 7

1403/08/11 11/1/2024 Friday 7

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/08/12 11/2/2024 Saturday
Physiology 2 Theory

CNS 
Dr. Riyahi

Psychology
Awareness

Dr. Ershadimanesh
8

1403/08/13 11/3/2024 Sunday
Immunology Theory
Immunohematology

Dr. Mohammadi

Immunology Practical
Group A

Hemagglutination /ABO-Rh 
Cross match Test
Mr. Ansaripour

8

1403/08/14 11/4/2024 Monday

Medical Genetics
Metabolic Disorders +Newborn 

Screening
Dr. Ghadami

Medical Terminology I & II
@ Intl' College of TUMS

Group A
8



1403/08/15 11/5/2024 Tuesday
Immunology Theory

Immunologic Tolerance
Dr. Vodjgani

Physiology 2 Theory
Special Sense
Dr. Kianian

8

1403/08/16 11/6/2024 Wednesday

Physiology Practical
Group A

Ophthalmoscopy
Dr. Rakhshan 

Divine Texts
Group B

Dr. Mosavi

Contemporary History of IRAN
Group B

Dr. Mosavi
8

1403/08/17 11/7/2024 Thursday 8

1403/08/18 11/8/2024 Friday 8

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/08/19 11/9/2024 Saturday
Physiology 2 Theory

Renal
Dr. Ranjbaran

Psychology
Classical and factor learning and 

conditioning
Dr. Ershadimanesh

9

1403/08/20 11/10/2024 Sunday
Immunology Theory

Mechanisms of Autoimmunity
Dr. Vodjgani

Immunology Practical
Group B

Hemagglutination /ABO-Rh 
Cross match Test
Mr. Ansaripour

9

1403/08/21 11/11/2024 Monday

Medical Genetics
Molecular Genetics and Genetic 

Mutations
Dr. Ghadami

Medical Terminology I & II
@ Intl' College of TUMS

Group A
9

1403/08/22 11/12/2024 Tuesday
Immunology Theory

Immune responses to Tumors
Dr. Mohammadi

Physiology 2 Theory
Renal

Dr. Ranjbaran
9

1403/08/23 11/13/2024 Wednesday

Physiology Practical
Group B

Cell count
Dr. Ashabi

Divine Texts
Group B

Dr. Mosavi

Contemporary History of IRAN
Group B

Dr. Mosavi
9

1403/08/24 11/14/2024 Thursday 9

1403/08/25 11/15/2024 Friday 9

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/08/26 11/16/2024 Saturday
Physiology 2 Theory

Renal
Dr. Ranjbaran

Psychology
Memory and its types
Dr. Ershadimanesh

10

1403/08/27 11/17/2024 Sunday
Immunology Theory
Immunodeficiency

Dr. Rezaie

Immunology Practical
Group A

Wright Test /Coombs wright 
2ME wright /CRP – RF

Dr. Namvar

10

1403/08/28 11/18/2024 Monday
Medical Genetics

Genetic Counseling and Pedigrees
Dr. Ghadami

Medical Terminology I & II
@ Intl' College of TUMS

Group A
10

1403/08/29 11/19/2024 Tuesday
Immunology Theory

Vaccines and Vaccination
Dr. Nicknam

Physiology 2 Theory
Reproductive
Dr. Ashabi

10

1403/08/30 11/20/2024 Wednesday
Physiology Practical Group B

CT, BT, HCT
Dr. Ranjbaran

Divine Texts
Group B

Dr. Mosavi

Contemporary History of IRAN
Group B

Dr. Mosavi
10

1403/09/01 11/21/2024 Thursday 10

1403/09/02 11/22/2024 Friday 10

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/09/03 11/23/2024 Saturday
Physiology 2 Theory

Reproductive
Dr. Ashabi

Psychology
Motivation, Encouragement and Reward

Dr. Ershadimanesh
11

1403/09/04 11/24/2024 Sunday
Immunology Theory

Transplantation Immunology 
Dr. Rajaei

Immunology Practical
Group B

Wright Test /Coombs wright 
2ME wright /CRP – RF

Dr. Namvar

11



1403/09/05 11/25/2024 Monday

Medical Genetics
Risk Assessments for Autosomal & X-

linked 
Inheritance

Dr. Ghadami

Medical Terminology I & II
@ Intl' College of TUMS

Group A
11

1403/09/06 11/26/2024 Tuesday
Immunology Theory

Immunopharmacology
Dr. Rajaei

Physiology 2 Theory
GI

Dr. Nabavizadeh
11

1403/09/07 11/27/2024 Wednesday

Physiology Practical
Group B

EKG
Dr. Sohanaki

Divine Texts
Group B

Dr. Mosavi

Contemporary History of IRAN
Group B

Dr. Mosavi
11

1403/09/08 11/28/2024 Thursday 11

1403/09/09 11/29/2024 Friday 11

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/09/10 11/30/2024 Saturday
Physiology 2 Theory

GI
Dr. Nabavizadeh

Psychology
Motivation, Encouragement and Reward

Dr. Ershadimanesh
12

1403/09/11 12/1/2024 Sunday

Immunology Practical
Group A

Immunofluorescence /Elisa 
Dr. Mohammadi

12

1403/09/12 12/2/2024 Monday
Medical Genetics

Epigenetics
Dr. Ghadami

Medical Terminology I & II
@ Intl' College of TUMS

Group A
12

1403/09/13 12/3/2024 Tuesday
Physiology 2 Theory

GI
Dr. Nabavizadeh

12

1403/09/14 12/4/2024 Wednesday

Physiology Practical
Group B

Heart Sound/Blood pressure
Dr. Ranjbaran

Divine Texts
Group B

Dr. Mosavi

Contemporary History of IRAN
Group B

Dr. Mosavi
12

1403/09/15 12/5/2024 Thursday 12

1403/09/16 12/6/2024 Friday 12

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/09/17 12/7/2024 Saturday

Psychology
Intelligence and new theories and artificial 

intelligence
Dr. Ershadimanesh

13

1403/09/18 12/8/2024 Sunday

Immunology Practical
Group B

Immunofluorescence /Elisa 
Dr. Mohammadi

13

1403/09/19 12/9/2024 Monday
Medical Genetics
Genetic Screening

Dr. Modaresi

Medical Terminology I & II
@ Intl' College of TUMS

Group A
13

1403/09/20 12/10/2024 Tuesday 13

1403/09/21 12/11/2024 Wednesday

Physiology Practical
Group B

Spirometry
Dr. Adeli

Divine Texts
Group B

Dr. Mosavi

Contemporary History of IRAN
Group B

Dr. Mosavi
13

1403/09/22 12/12/2024 Thursday 13

1403/09/23 12/13/2024 Friday 13

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/09/24 12/14/2024 Saturday
Psychology

Stress, Physiological reactions to stress
Dr. Ershadimanesh

14



1403/09/25 12/15/2024 Sunday

Immunology Practical
Group A

Cell Isolation /Serological Method 
HLA 

Ms. Ansaripour

14

1403/09/26 12/16/2024 Monday

Medical Genetics
Genetic Engineering and Medical 

Applications
Dr. Modaresi

Medical Terminology I & II
@ Intl' College of TUMS

Group A
14

1403/09/27 12/17/2024 Tuesday 14

1403/09/28 12/18/2024 Wednesday

Physiology Practical
Group B

Ophthalmoscopy
Dr. Rakhshan 

Divine Texts
Group B

Dr. Mosavi

Contemporary History of IRAN
Group B

Dr. Mosavi
14

1403/09/29 12/19/2024 Thursday 14

1403/09/30 12/20/2024 Friday 14

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/10/01 12/21/2024 Saturday
Psychology

Mental disorders, Anxiety disorders
Dr. Ershadimanesh

15

1403/10/02 12/22/2024 Sunday

Immunology Practical
Group B

Cell Isolation /Serological Method 
HLA 

Ms. Ansaripour

15

1403/10/03 12/23/2024 Monday

Medical Genetics
Pharmacogenetics and Personalized 

Medicine
Dr. Modaresi

Medical Terminology I & II
@ Intl' College of TUMS

Group A
15

1403/10/04 12/24/2024 Tuesday 15

1403/10/05 12/25/2024 Wednesday

Physiology Practical
Group B
Reflex

Dr. Kianian
Osmose

Dr. Ashabi

Divine Texts
Group B

Dr. Mosavi

Contemporary History of IRAN
Group B

Dr. Mosavi
15

1403/10/06 12/26/2024 Thursday 15

1403/10/07 12/27/2024 Friday 15

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/10/08 12/28/2024 Saturday 16

1403/10/09 12/29/2024 Sunday

Immunology Practical
Group A

Molecular Method /DNA Extraction 
PCR

Ms. Ansaripour

16

1403/10/10 12/30/2024 Monday

Medical Genetics
Human Gene Therapy, Important 

Techniques 
Dr. Modaresi

Medical Terminology I & II
@ Intl' College of TUMS

Group A
16

1403/10/11 12/31/2024 Tuesday 16

1403/10/12 1/1/2025 Wednesday Physiology Practical Revision
Group A&B

Divine Texts
Group B

Dr. Mosavi

Contemporary History of IRAN
Group B

Dr. Mosavi
16

1403/10/13 1/2/2025 Thursday 16

1403/10/14 1/3/2025 Friday 16

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week



1403/10/15 1/4/2025 Saturday EXAM

1403/10/16 1/5/2025 Sunday

Immunology Practical
Group B

Molecular Method /DNA Extraction 
PCR

Ms. Ansaripour

EXAM

1403/10/17 1/6/2025 Monday
Medical Genetics

Multiple Congenital Anomalies
Dr. Akrami

EXAM

1403/10/18 1/7/2025 Tuesday EXAM

1403/10/19 1/8/2025 Wednesday EXAM

1403/10/20 1/9/2025 Thursday EXAM

1403/10/21 1/10/2025 Friday EXAM

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/10/22 1/11/2025 Saturday EXAM

1403/10/23 1/12/2025 Sunday EXAM

1403/10/24 1/13/2025 Monday EXAM

1403/10/25 1/14/2025 Tuesday EXAM

1403/10/26 1/15/2025 Wednesday EXAM

1403/10/27 1/16/2025 Thursday EXAM

1403/10/28 1/17/2025 Friday EXAM


